SourceAudio ID
30016005
30016120
30016129
30016148
57994787
57994797
57994799
57994806
57994812
57994814
57994817
57994846
57994875
57994883
57994916
57994926
57994928
57994936
57994956
57994968
57994977
58000388
58000715
58005540
58005690
58005902
58005986
58005987
60794605
60794630
60794640

Title Label
Bird: Swedish Sc Audio Hero
Bird: Gray Owl  Audio Hero

Bird: European V Audio Hero
Bird: Black Wooc Audio Hero
Tiger Various Ch Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
Tiger Hard Snap Audio Hero
Tiger Hard Attack Audio Hero
Tiger Growls Mo: Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
Tiger Growl! Pant Audio Hero
Tiger Aggressive Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
Tiger Moan Audio Hero
Tiger Hard Snap Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
German Shephel Audio Hero
Tiger Low Angry Audio Hero
Tiger Low Growls Audio Hero
Tiger Hard Roars Audio Hero
LEMUR: SINGLE Audio Hero
SEA OTTER: SIP Audio Hero
SEA OTTER: SIM Audio Hero
SEA LION: THRE Audio Hero
BUFFALO BISOI Audio Hero
BUFFALO BISOI Audio Hero
BUFFALO BISOI Audio Hero
Bear Panting Lig Audio Hero
Bear Roaring Ca Audio Hero
Bear Low Throat Audio Hero

Length

0:08
0:29
0:13
0:12
0:16
0:20
0:05
0:19
0:09
0:42
0:02
0:12
0:24
0:05
0:02
1:25
0:06
0:05
0:17
0:07
0:03
0:01
0:00
0:01
0:04
0:02
0:02
0:01
0:30
0:02
0:17

Description

Bird: Swedish Sc
Bird: Gray Owl -
Bird: European V
Bird: Black Wooc
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Dog, German Sh
Dog, German Sh
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Dog, German Sh
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Dog, German Sh
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Dog, German Sh
Dog, German Sh
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Animal, Tiger - Ti
Lemur - Single C
Sea Otter - Singl:
Sea Otter - Singl
Sea Lion - Three
Buffalo Bison - Lt
Buffalo Bison - Lt
Buffalo Bison - Lt
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢



60794670
60794688
60794692
60794703
60794897
60794908
60794930
60794947
60794980
60794988
60794989
60795036
60795149
60795157
60795247
60795266
60795274
60795430
60795454
60795462
60795499
60795544
60795575
60795577
60807958
60807960
60807968
60807970
60807973
60807979
60807983

Bear Roars Light Audio Hero
Bear Breathy Sni Audio Hero
Bear Sloppy Eati Audio Hero
Bear Wailing Cal Audio Hero
Bear Panting Bre Audio Hero
Bear Heavy Bree Audio Hero
Bear Sniffs Vario Audio Hero
Bear Moaning C:¢ Audio Hero
Bear Footsteps L Audio Hero
Bear Vintage Grc Audio Hero
Bear Roars Brea Audio Hero
Bear Cries Whim Audio Hero
Bear Close Roar Audio Hero
Bear Calling Mov Audio Hero
Bear Growling Ri Audio Hero
Bear Growl Proci Audio Hero
Bear Continuous Audio Hero
Bear Bear Eating Audio Hero
Bear Footsteps ( Audio Hero
Bear Wailing Roz Audio Hero
Bear Growling Si Audio Hero
Bear Soft Roars Audio Hero
Bear Guttural Ro Audio Hero
Bear Growling Ri Audio Hero
Insect Butterfly Audio Hero

Reptile Snake  Audio Hero
Insect Cricket  Audio Hero
Swamp Frog Audio Hero
Insect Butterfly Audio Hero
Reptile Snake  Audio Hero
Swamp Frog Audio Hero

0:53
0:04
0:14
0:36
0:03
0:34
0:09
0:01
0:10
0:16
1:23
0:14
0:47
0:09
0:25
0:04
0:36
1:02
0:09
0:07
0:18
0:36
0:29
0:13
0:02
0:14
0:31
2:29
0:02
2:05
2:00

Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Animal, Bear - B
Animal, Bear - B¢
Fly Away, Wing F
Slide, Slither, We
Two Crickets, Clc
Multiple, Close U
Fly Away, Wing F
Boa Constrictor ¢
Swamp, Croaks,



60807985
60807992
60808001
60808003
60808004
60808016
60808018
60808019
60808033
60808047
60808050
60808058
60808064
60808072
60808083
60808084
60808100
60808101
60808106
60808110
60808113
60808116
60808119
60808121
60808127
60808132
60808133
60808135
60808144
60808151
14483090

Reptile Snake
Insect Butterfly
Reptile Snake
Insect Maggot
Insect Cicada
Insect Cicada
Insect Cricket
Insect Bee
Reptile Snake
Swamp Frog
Insect Fly
Insect Fly
Insect Bee
Insect Fly
Insect Bee
Insect Bee
Swamp Frog
Swamp Frog
Reptile Snake
Insect Cricket
Amphibian Frog
Amphibian Frog
Swamp Frog
Insect Fly

Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero

Amphibian Geck: Audio Hero

Insect Cricket
Insect Cricket
Amphibian Frog
Reptile Snake
Amphibian Frog

RABBIT, WHITE Sound Ideas

Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero
Audio Hero

1:15
0:34
0:05
0:09
0:26
0:07
1:20
1:11
0:04
2:11
0:51
0:17
1:26
0:37
1:06
1:13
1:28
1:48
0:06
1:30
0:44
0:33
3:40
0:01
0:10
0:35
0:29
0:52
0:09
0:46
0:17

Boa Constrictor ¢
Many, Busy, Fligt
Many Snakes, S
Squirm, Tumble,
Chatter, Rattles,
Background, Nig
Hush, Marsh, Da
Hive, Close Up

Slide, Slither, We
Thick, Screech

Single Fly, Buzzy
Buzz, Close Up

Active Hive, Mult
Buzz, Fly, Passin
Hive, Busy, Buzz
Active Hive, Mult
Spring Peeper Fi
Spring Peeper Fi
Slide, Slither, We
In Paper Bag, Ct
Guinea-Bissau, (
Chatter, Close, F
Spring Peeper Fi
Single Fly, Buzzy
Tokay Gecko Cal
Night, Bed, Trills,
Night, Bed, Trills,
Bullfrogs Brazil, |
Slide, Slither, We
Bullfrogs Brazil, |
RABBIT, WHITE



14528513
14548504
14556808
14558025
14558027
14558265
14558325
14558327
14558339
14580532
14580589
14580654
14580655
14580660
14580678
14580686
14580703
14580706
14580707
14580815
14584609
14584856
14584919
14584922
14628097
14633091
14633130
19899709
21697538
14660945
14681762

ANIMAL, CAMEL Sound Ideas
BEAT LOOPS, K Sound Ideas
SWAMP, NIGHT Sound Ideas
BUFFALO
BUFFALO Sound Ideas
LEMUR, SHORT Sound Ideas
SEA OTTER, AS Sound Ideas
SEALION, SEA | Sound Ideas
SEA LION, CALII Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, RABBI" Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, SEA LIt Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WHALE Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WHALE Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WHALE Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WHALE Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WHALE Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WILDC Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WILDC Sound Ideas
ANIMAL, WILDC Sound Ideas
BIRDS, VARIOU: Sound Ideas

Sound ldeas

MARTEN Sound Ideas
BUFFALO Sound Ideas
LEMUR Sound Ideas
LEMUR Sound Ideas

Buffalo Bison: Lo Sound Ideas
Africa: Night Tim: Sound Ideas
Giant Bird: Heav' Sound Ideas
Llama Sound Ideas
Animal, Buffalo Audio Hero

CamelGrunts TE Hollywood Edge
WildcatChuffsSin Hollywood Edge

1:07
0:33
0:32
0:02
0:02
1:35
0:20
0:55
0:02
0:27
0:03
1:45
0:51
0:37
0:03
0:02
0:03
0:11
0:54
2:19
0:36
1:35
0:53
0:14
0:02
2:00
0:03
1:10
0:04
0:13
0:00

ANIMAL, CAMEL
BEAT LOOPS -k
SWAMP, NIGHT
BUFFALO - BUF
BUFFALO - BUF
LEMUR - SHOR
SEAOTTER - A
SEALION - SEA
SEALION - CAL
ANIMAL, RABBI'
ANIMAL, SEA LI
ANIMAL, WHALE
ANIMAL, WHALE
ANIMAL, WHALE
ANIMAL, WHALE
ANIMAL, WHALE
ANIMAL, WILDC
ANIMAL, WILDC
ANIMAL, WILDC
BIRDS, VARIOU
MARTEN MAR
BUFFALO BUF
LEMUR LEMU
LEMUR LEMU
Buffalo Bison: Lo
Africa, Swamp -
Animal, Bird - Git
Wild Llama Groa
Large Buffalo: Gi
Camel Grunts.

Wildcat Chuffs. &



14681833
14681962
14681964
14681999
14682055
14682131
14682132
14682233
14682368
14684098
14684099
14684101
14684104
14684107
14684108
14684112
14684113
14684114
14684115
14684117
14684121
14684122
14684123
14684125
14684126
14684127
14684131
14684133
14684134
14684135
14684140

WildcatGrowlsPIl: Hollywood Edge
OtterSeaCallWhi Hollywood Edge
OtterSeaCallWhi Hollywood Edge
WhaleNarwhalCl Hollywood Edge
BuffaloSnortSing Hollywood Edge
LlamaGagScreec Hollywood Edge
LlamaCallsTwoL| Hollywood Edge
LemurChirpsHigt Hollywood Edge
LizardTokayGecl Hollywood Edge
CamelVocalMoal Hollywood Edge
CamelTypicalCal Hollywood Edge
CamelTrumpetin: Hollywood Edge
CamelStartledRc Hollywood Edge
CamelSadMoans Hollywood Edge
CamelRoarGruni Hollywood Edge
CamelMultiCame Hollywood Edge
CamelMuleMoan Hollywood Edge
CamelMooMoan Hollywood Edge
CamelMooMoan Hollywood Edge
CamelMoansCor Hollywood Edge
CamelMoanLon¢ Hollywood Edge
CamelMoanlintro Hollywood Edge
CamelMoanGurg Hollywood Edge
CamelMatingCal Hollywood Edge
CamelLngMoan | Hollywood Edge
CamelLngGurgle Hollywood Edge
CamelGutturalM¢ Hollywood Edge
CamelGruntSoft Hollywood Edge
CamelGrowISnoi Hollywood Edge
CamelGrowlIShol Hollywood Edge
CamelClearingTt Hollywood Edge

0:02
0:06
0:06
0:34
0:06
0:43
0:10
0:16
0:00
0:02
0:02
0:01
0:04
1:26
0:01
0:04
0:03
0:01
0:01
0:34
1:13
0:01
0:05
0:02
0:03
0:04
0:02
0:01
0:02
0:01
0:02

Wildcat Growls. /
Otter, Sea Call, V
Otter, Sea Call, V
Whale, Narwhal
Buffalo Snort, Sir
Llama Gag, Scre
Llama Calls. Twc
Lemur Chirps. Hi
Lizard, Tokay Ge
Camel Vocal Mo:
Camel Typical C:
Camel Trumpetir
Camel Startled R
Camel Sad Moar
Camel Roar, Gru
Camel Multi Carr
Camel Mule Like
Camel Moo Moai
Camel Moo Moal
Camel Moans, C
Camel Moan Lor
Camel Moan Intr:
Camel Moan Gui
Camel Mating Ce
Camel Long Moz
Camel Long Gurt
Camel Guttural N
Camel Grunt, So
Camel Growl Wit
Camel Growl Sh¢
Camel Clearing 1



14684141
14684142
14684211
14685842
14685843
14685934
14685946
14685987
14686079
14686099
14686142
14686199
14686233
14686236
14686237
14686238
14686243
14686244
14686246
14686247
14686272
14686282
14686283
14686284
14686291
14686292
14686295
14686297
14686323
14686325
14686326

CamelChewingC Hollywood Edge
CamelCamelMoz Hollywood Edge
RabbitSquealing! Hollywood Edge
BatsHangingOnV Hollywood Edge
BatsFlappingWin Hollywood Edge
BeachForestBird Hollywood Edge
SandhillCranesV Hollywood Edge
BirdsAmbGoonyl Hollywood Edge
AtmosAmazonJu Hollywood Edge
WildAnimalDrinki Hollywood Edge
ReindeerMoving( Hollywood Edge
SaguaroCicadaS Hollywood Edge
BearBreathRhytt Hollywood Edge
BabyAlpacasWhi Hollywood Edge
AnimalsEatingAlj Hollywood Edge
AnimalMvmtMed Hollywood Edge
AlpacasWhinnyir Hollywood Edge
AlpacasMatingC: Hollywood Edge
AlpacasEatingGr Hollywood Edge
AlpacaGruntsMv Hollywood Edge
ExtWindyAmbAlf Hollywood Edge
WhalesSwimmin: Hollywood Edge
WhalesSpraying' Hollywood Edge
WhalesBreathSw Hollywood Edge
ShearingAlpacas Hollywood Edge
SealionSending' Hollywood Edge
SeaLionGrowling Hollywood Edge
SealionColonyC Hollywood Edge
CoolAngryLlama Hollywood Edge
CapybaraSnortin Hollywood Edge
CapybaraBreathl Hollywood Edge

0:11
0:58
0:02
0:44
1:1
0:52
1:00
0:22
1:01
0:35
0:44
0:35
0:41
0:26
1:18
0:18
0:31
0:28
0:20
0:45
1:32
1:15
1:38
1:08
0:23
2:17
2:59
0:52
0:11
0:11
0:11

Camel Chewing !
Camel Camel Mc
Rabbit Squealing
Bats Hanging Or
Bats Flapping Wi
Beach Forest Bir
Sandhill Cranes |
Birds Ambience.
Atmosphere, Am.
Wild Animal Drinl
Reindeer Moving
Saguaro Cicada
Bear Breathing w
Baby Alpacas Wi
Animals Eating. /
Animal Movemer
Alpacas Whinnyi
Alpacas Mating ¢
Alpacas Eating C
Alpaca Grunts ar
Exterior Windy A
Whales Swimmir
Whales Spraying
Whales Breathin
Shearing Alpaca:
Sea Lion Sendin
Sea Lion Growlir
Sea Lion Colony
Cool Angry Llami
Capybara Snortir
Capybara Breath



14686338
14686353
14686354
14686356
14686357
14686359
14686362
14686381
14686394
14686395
14686422
14686428
14686429
14697996

BirdsAmbMales\ Hollywood Edge
LlamasMatingCa Hollywood Edge
LlamasMatingCa Hollywood Edge
LlamasCallingW! Hollywood Edge
LlamaWalkThrou Hollywood Edge
LlamaWalkOnGr: Hollywood Edge
LlamaPullingChe Hollywood Edge
VicunaALlamaQu Hollywood Edge
RhinoEatingHvyt Hollywood Edge
RhinoEatingHvyE Hollywood Edge
BoilingMudSprin¢ Hollywood Edge
VicunaALlamaSt Hollywood Edge
VicunaALlamaQu Hollywood Edge
CatGrowls2Wild( Hollywood Edge

0:46
0:21
0:17
0:17
0:38
0:33
1:03
0:15
0:22
0:27
1:04
0:19
0:17
0:06

Birds Ambience \
Llamas Mating C
Llamas Mating C
Llamas Calling a
Llama Walking T
Llama Walking O
Llama Pulling, CI
Vicufia (A Type o
Rhino Eating. He
Rhino Eating. He
Boiling Mud Sprit
Vicuna (A Type o
Vicuna (A Type o
Cat Growls - 2 Ef



